

O.S. 17 OF 2019

Order No.01
Dated,15.06.20

Record is put up today as court was not functioning on 26.03.2020 due to COVID-19 and “Lock Down”.

Today none is present for parties.

Fix.07.07.2020 for appearance.

D/C by me

Addl. Distict & Sess. Judge,
1 st Court, Barasat.

Addl. Distict & Sess. Judge,
1 st Court, Barasat.